
Page 1 of 6

Agenda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested

Reso No. Expiration 
Date

Invoice # 
FY

Current 
Volume Cap

2011 Unused 
Carryforward

2012 Unused 
Carryforward

9.1 14-075 SL City and County of San 
Francisco MCC San Francisco San Francisco $6,526,618 $6,526,618 $0 $0 14-69 10/14/2014, 

11/13/2014 FY14-002

9.2 14-076 SL
Sacramento Housing 
and Redevelopment 

Agency
MCC Various Sacramento $11,368,467 $11,368,467 $0 $0 14-70 10/14/2014, 

11/13/2014 FY14-003

MCC 
Count 2 $17,895,085 $17,895,085 $0 $0

Total SFH 
Count 2 $17,895,085 $17,895,085 $0 $0

7 1 Mixed 0 Subtotal  Mixed $0Total 0 $0

10.1 14-069 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority Camphora Apartments Soledad Monterey $11,000,000 $0 $0 $11,000,000 14-71 10/14/2014 FY14-004

10.2 14-086 BC California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Avila Avenue 
Apartments Parlier Fresno $3,500,000 $0 $0 $3,500,000 14-72 10/24/2014 FY14-005

Rural  
Pool 

Count
2 $14,500,000 $0 $0 $14,500,000

10.3 14-009 SL
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Stoneman Village 
Apartments Pittsburg Contra Costa $14,500,000 $0 $0 $0 na na na

10.4 14-041 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority

William Penn Manor 
Apartments Whittier Los Angeles $7,000,000 $0 $0 $7,000,000 14-73 11/3/2014 FY14-006

10.5 14-042 LC California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Villa Primavera 
Apartments Calexico Imperial $8,000,000 $0 $0 $8,000,000 14-74 10/14/2014 FY14-007

10.6 14-056 SL Housing Authority of 
the City of San Diego

Willie James Jones 
Apartments San Diego San Diego $8,000,000 $8,000,000 $0 $0 14-75 10/24/2014 FY14-008

10.7 14-077 SL Housing Authority of 
the City of San Diego

San Diego Square 
Apartments San Diego San Diego $17,825,000 $3,595,000 $0 $14,230,000 14-76 11/24/2014 FY14-009

Allocation Awarded

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

List of Awards on July 16, 2014

Qualified Residential  Rental Projects:

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs:
Single Family Housing Program:

Rural Pool Projects:  

Subtotal - Rural Pool Project Applications:

Total - Single Family Housing Programs:

General Pool Projects:  

Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications:



Page 2 of 6

Agenda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested

Reso No. Expiration 
Date

Invoice # 
FY

Allocation Awarded

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

List of Awards on July 16, 2014

10.8 14-078 RF City of Hayward
South Hayward BART 

Family & Senior 
Apartments

Hayward Alameda $33,000,000 $33,000,000 $0 $0 14-77 11/3/2014 FY14-010

10.9 14-079 RF Housing Authority of 
the City of San Diego

Westminster Manor 
Apartments San Diego San Diego $28,500,000 $28,500,000 $0 $0 14-78 10/14/2014 FY14-011

10.10 14-080 SL City of Los Angeles Martha Bryant Manor 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $9,000,000 $0 $0 $9,000,000 14-79 10/24/2014 FY14-012

10.11 14-081 LC City and County of San 
Francisco

Bill Sorro Community 
Apartments San Francisco San Francisco $25,000,000 $25,000,000 $0 $0 14-80 11/3/2014 FY14-013

10.12 14-082 BC City of Los Angeles The Paseo at Californian 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $10,600,000 $0 $0 $10,600,000 14-81 10/14/2014 FY14-014

10.13 14-083 BC City of Los Angeles LDK Senior Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $14,000,000 $0 $0 $14,000,000 14-82 10/24/2014 FY14-015

10.14 14-084 RF
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Pavilion Park Senior 
Housing Apartments Irvine Orange $28,896,739 $0 $28,896,739 $0 14-83 11/3/2014 FY14-016

10.15 14-085 LC
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Olive Court Apartments Indio Riverside $5,750,000 $0 $5,750,000 $0 14-84 10/14/2014 FY14-017

10.16 14-087 RF California Housing 
Finance Agency Las Brisas Apartments Cudahy Los Angeles $13,000,000 $13,000,000 $0 $0 14-85 10/24/2014 FY14-018

10.17 14-088 LC
Housing Authority of 
the County of Santa 

Barbara
Sandpiper Apartments Goleta Santa Barbara $7,000,000 $7,000,000 $0 $0 14-86 11/24/2014 FY14-019

10.18 14-089 BC
Housing Authority of 
the County of Santa 

Barbara

LC Grossman Homes 
(Aparicio) Apartments Goleta Santa Barbara $3,000,000 $3,000,000 $0 $0 14-87 11/24/2014 FY14-020

10.19 14-090 LC
Housing Authority of 
the County of Santa 

Barbara

Leland Park (Evans 
Park) Apartments Orcutt Santa Barbara $3,000,000 $3,000,000 $0 $0 14-88 11/24/2014 FY14-021

10.20 14-091 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Pacific Pointe at the 
Shipyards Apartments 

Supplemental
San Francisco San Francisco $1,475,000 $0 $0 $1,475,000 14-89 11/3/2014 FY14-022

General  
Pool 

Count
17 $223,046,739 $124,095,000 $34,646,739 $64,305,000

Total 
QRRP 
Count

19 $237,546,739 $124,095,000 $34,646,739 $78,805,000

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications:

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications:



Page 3 of 6

Agenda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested

Reso No. Expiration 
Date

Invoice # 
FY

Allocation Awarded

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

List of Awards on July 16, 2014

Grand 
Total 21 $255,441,824 $141,990,085 $34,646,739 $78,805,000GRAND TOTAL -  APPLICATIONS:



Page 4 of 6



Page 5 of 6



Page 6 of 6


	Sheet1



